Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:23.93
4:24.06
4:27.34
4:32.55
4:34.78
4:38.40
4:49.77
5:01.89
5:12.35
5:15.36

5:41.41

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:23.93
4:27.34
4:24.06
4:34.78
4:32.55
4:38.40
4:49.77
5:01.89
5:12.35
5:15.36

5:41.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

520
519
500
472
460
443
392
347
313
304
240

WA Pts

520
500
519
460
472
443
392
347
313
304

Round

Round

F
H

N

Date

26/11/21
22/11119
09/02/20
30/11/18
24/02/19
18/02/18
271117
22/10/16
24/10/15
25/10/14
02/11/13

Date

26/11/21
09/02/20
22/11119
24/02/19
30/11/18
18/02/18
271117
22/10/16
24/10/15
25/10/14
02/11/13

Meet

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
WSSC Club Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Meet

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom

Epsom

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom

Epsom

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



