## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:23.93	520	F	26/11/21	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021	Bury St Edmunds		4
4:24.06	519	F	22/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
4:27.34	500	Н	09/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
4:32.55	472	F	30/11/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
4:34.78	460	Н	24/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
4:38.40	443	F	18/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
4:49.77	392	F	27/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
5:01.89	347	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
5:12.35	313	F	24/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
5:15.36	304	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
5:41.41	240	F	02/11/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:23.93	520	F	26/11/21	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021	Bury St Edmunds		4
4:27.34	500	Н	09/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
4:24.06	519	F	22/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
4:34.78	460	Н	24/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
4:32.55	472	F	30/11/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
4:38.40	443	F	18/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
4:49.77	392	F	27/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
5:01.89	347	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
5:12.35	313	F	24/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
5:15.36	304	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
5:41.41	240	F	02/11/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS